Kupittaan Keilahalli / Turun Keilailuliitto ry
Viikkokilpailu 50/2024
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Nimi

Lindgren, Reija
Huoponen, Paivi
Kiili, Marketta
Leppalahti, Virpi
Hakamaki, Leena
Nisula, Raili
Kaukinen, Maarit
Wallin, Niina

Nimi
Kaijanen, Jori
Seirala, Kimmo

Honkanen, Markku

Lindell, Seppo
Vuorinen, Eero
Latti, Timo
Lindholm, Heikki
Murto, Timo
Palokoski, Raimo

Ruohonen, Markku

Lehtonen, Juha
Flinkman, Bo
Hakamaki, Ari
Lindgren, Reija
Sahla, Antero
Zewi, Fred

Agte, Norbert
Jalava, Lasse
Ojanen, Jarmo
Luoto, Jukka
Toytari, Olli
Huoponen, Paivi
Laitinen, Jyri
Kiili, Marketta
Vahasalo, Juhani
Reuna, Reijo
Leppalahti, Virpi

Seura
TPS Keilaajat ry
Turun Weikot
Turun Seudun Kaatajat
Hanhivaara House Bowlers
TPS Keilaajat ry
Turun Seudun Kaatajat
Turun Weikot
TPS Keilaajat ry

Seura
Turun Weikot
Ratas
Bowlingféreningen Aifk
Bowlingféreningen Aifk
Bowlingféreningen Aifk
Turun Seudun Kaatajat
Turun Urheiluliitto
Bowlingféreningen Aifk
TPS Keilaajat ry
Bowlingféreningen Aifk
Bowlingféreningen Aifk
Ruutuneloset Ry.
TPS Keilaajat ry
TPS Keilaajat ry
Turun Rakennusmestarikeilaajat
Abo Turnférening Rf.
Bowlingféreningen Aifk
Bowlingféreningen Aifk
Bowlingféreningen Aifk
Turun Urheiluliitto
Ratas
Turun Weikot
Hanhivaara House Bowlers
Turun Seudun Kaatajat
Ratas
Ratas
Hanhivaara House Bowlers

Tulos
1071
992
965
950
945
838
784
771

Tulos
1286
1264
1260
1242
1217
1203
1188
1143
1131
1114
1108
1097
1086
1071
1065
1034
1022
1022
1020
1018
1008
992
990
965
964
957
950



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Hakamaki, Leena
Uuttu, Martti
Malmlund, Erkki
Nisula, Raili
Turkia, Kari
Makinen, Jouni
Kaukinen, Maarit
Peippo, Eero

TPS Keilaajat ry

Turun Weikot

Ratas

Turun Seudun Kaatajat

Turun Rakennusmestarikeilaajat
Ratas

Turun Weikot

Ratas

945
906
883
838
831
819
784
777



